
 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DURGAPUR 
MAHATMA GANDHI AVENUE, DURGAPUR – 713209 WEST BENGAL, INDIA 

NOTICE 

No: NITD/Acad/2018-19/Even semester           Date: 12.03.2019 

 

Due to the LOK SHABHA POLL 2019 the EVEN SEMESTER END TERM EXAMINATION 2018-19 will be held 

on the following dates. This is on approval of the competent authority.  

20/04/2019 (Saturday)   25/04/2019 (Thursday) 

26/04/2019 (Friday)   27/04/2019 (Saturday) 

01/05/2019 (Wednesday)  02/05/2019 (Thursday) 

03/05/2019 (Friday)   04/05/2019 (Saturday) 

08/05/2019 (Wednesday)  09/05/2019 (Thursday) 

10/05/2019 (Friday) 

The detail examination schedule will follow soon. 

  

Dean (Academic)        


